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Summary Descri ption

I these covenants will be spelled out In a separate side letter,

will be repaid in 25 years with a l0O-year grace period, The Interest
the grace period and 3% thereafter.




PROGRAM ASSTISTANCE APPROVAL DOCUMENT

"
\

TABLE_OF (0

Page

VR O R O M 1 115 v e s TaTs e s Te e s b e o e el ey iy Sqmgs l
W Eadely ey e b Y 6 o3 s b e O S O B O O B B R B R O S e 1
To Rl o At ] Sy (LK) OO E B SR E TN SO0 3 MR S N T L (S R TS ¢ 1
el d et LA T HE R s R S B OO O A BT (e R 5 55 £ 1

LR O O T G OO L OGO T L T e s e iTa s a e lola s Ty e e 2
UVEEVIGWED TS B O G 1 OV o e ae x e ¢l¢ s silsle sials ots alelotarelaiataraiars y.
BALANCEEO T BAVMOTIEBE S LU0 L L (11Ye 6 e s s ers e olalsata s olate s tapusy 4
R R e 1 L ] R NN L e A s ihe s e s s sle arula sralniaielals niarileires e h
mpact ot the Current Economic Crisis on Private

O RYRME DRSO T LT L O 1T e s ets g e ate alale e s e ras o v orsaiots it eraleTe i iy 14
A LB ATIC BRSOV 5 alels o o anerslelalelsin ale alore e atel oo e s 14
18 O A L O O AR M e A A L B 20 s s eie s srs o slaleleramgroteun 15
S O T R B O 1 G I E o Tate s 0t ers ole o e arels asteloie ois a ol 16
Rk S B AWy Ledy H R MR el cBa (B2 L0 Ty b o s K 00 M e S S S P 17

H | U DAY ey D N A TATUIW IO 9 8 € 3 IR GT R atpTr n T alarore 20
ant 11l poecial '.'1|!]..| LR e e 14 3 oz To ta Ue va A oty Tyt 21



http:9.............99
http:9......99



















imports

l'rade Balance

Account Balance
on=-Monetary Capital
Private spctor

Loan (long term)
Amortization
short=term loans
Investmant

ULners

Ladadli s

Tl Laation

I ind Onissi10ns

LI Plun Deticit)

Table 1
pDominican Republic

palance of Payments
(000,000 RDS)

1980

961.9
1551957
=557.8
=299,.8
187.8
~Hh6Y. 8

493.8

163,42
-100.9

(net) i8.3

063.3
120
28.0

1 14.8

1981

————

1,188.0
1,451.7
-263.7
~335,2
193.0
=405.9

234.2

-13.9
9.7
10.4

225.9

198,17

whh,H
1.6

i29.%

Est., 1982

823.9
1,200,0
=376.1
-259.0
200.0
~435,1

184,2

10,0
176.9
285,2

~138,7

30.4

-11.0

201.9







Fiscal Indicators

\RD Yesos

Million Unlass

Othorwise

1978

1979

the Dominican Republic
[ndicated)

1980

Central Government

h25.7

Revenues

‘}‘Jl oJ

H8l1,5

Current
Current Expenditures ih 7.3 410,06 590,0
iral Revenue 1.6 b gva
Capital Expenditures 95,7 21237 198,5
irplu Defictlt 13.7 =934 -297.17
faneral Lovernment
or Deticat =11,2 =42, 1 =7.0
iblic rnterprises
rent Revenues 03,7 L 167,09
' it Expendituroes 1dlb 7 bl,.0 954.9
pital Revenues . 1.7 152.0
ipital Expenditures 104, | 1403 1GH.0
' Detircat =J8.0 =90,/ ~16.0
’ ety irplu
At »(y.3s 434, -28H. 1
ent of Ghp 1 o4 ‘o IR =D, d%
L1 Lar Savings i, 7 |9H. 1 111.5
‘arcant ol GDI vy e d4 2.0%
. ector Capital
X Ltures Ol TN Gla.,4
\s Porcent of GOP R 9. 95% Ivla
I FY 1984 CDSS basen on IMF Art iele _|-‘J-, Consultat lll‘ll.‘
orb, July 13, 14981,

879.8

679.3

s

414.8

=203, )

-13.4

190.4

367.3

115.7

15503

=110.5

P 12?0“

“lo o I

h"l’l -i

"3
-

480,72

6,84
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/ ANNEX A
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K]

e,

App._Sec. 103,

b

to pay pensions, etc.,

for mil{tary personnel?

f.

App. Sec. 106,

assessnents?

Q.

App.. Sec. 107,

to pay U.HN,

to carry out provisions

of FAA Sections J09(d) and 261(h)?
(transfer to nultilateral organization
for lending).

M Sec. 201(d).

If dnvol&pmnnt loan,

{s {nterost rate at least 2% per annum
during qrace period and at least 3% per
annum thereafter.
borrower service the loan on hdarder than
standard development lcan terms?

Can the country

Il.llllllvl‘ DALS

Noveniber 2, 1977
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Yos.

Yes,

Yes.










